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1 900169 126 68.908 29/09/2002 ANITA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in Neurology OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in Neurology OPEN_CAT Allotted

2 900003 118 56.923 10/11/2001 ABHINAV College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in Neurology OPEN_CAT Upgraded

3 900048 117 62.419 17/07/2002 VANDANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

4 900089 116 68.933 07/09/2001 LOVISH NAGPAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

5 900148 116 63.896 28/08/2001 PREETI - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

6 900160 115 69.777 03/01/2003 ARTI - - - Not Participated - - Not Allotted

7 900005 115 63.797 12/08/2001 SHRUTI SANYAL College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

8 900086 113 82.300 13/03/2001 ANJALI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

9 900051 113 65.409 31/08/1998 JYOTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

10 900036 110 69.355 15/01/2002 MANMEET KAUR - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

11 900062 108 58.164 20/09/1999 JATIN - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in Orthopedics BCA Allotted

12 900114 107 69.000 16/02/2001 NATASHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

13 900182 107 63.052 19/03/2002 SIMRAN YADAV - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

14 900189 107 58.263 15/01/2002 ANITA - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

15 900055 106 63.056 10/07/2001 RANJANA - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

16 900126 106 59.900 22/03/2000 RUPALI PAL - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

17 900123 106 59.777 15/02/1997 VEERU Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT No Change

18 900068 105 74.800 24/08/2000 JYOTI RANI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

19 900069 105 66.749 18/08/2001 ANITA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

- - Not Allotted

20 900025 105 63.050 15/10/2001 PROMILA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

21 900058 105 57.419 05/11/2000 JAIBEER Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Orthopedics

BCB Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in Orthopedics BCB No Change

22 900076 104 67.916 29/08/2000 MRIDUL - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted
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23 900070 103 65.484 14/01/1997 RUBY - - Not Allotted Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in Orthopedics OPEN_CAT Allotted

24 900156 103 58.187 24/10/2001 BHARTI - - - Not Participated Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

25 900193 102 64.800 02/11/2001 ANISHA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

26 900010 101 65.385 06/08/2000 NEHA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

OPEN_CAT Allotted

27 900145 101 63.127 11/09/2001 KAJAL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

28 900063 101 61.935 05/09/2000 NEEHA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

BCA Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

BCA No Change

29 900143 101 57.618 18/10/1997 NEETI Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

MPT in 

Orthopedics

MGT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

MPT in Orthopedics MGT No Change

30 900187 100 60.074 20/07/1999 VEENUS SONI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

31 900154 97 61.390 25/06/1996 PANKAJ KUMAR College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

MPT in Neurology SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in Orthopedics SC Allotted

32 900168 97 57.789 22/10/1994 AARTI - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

33 900027 95 66.352 06/07/2002 ISHA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

MPT in Orthopedics OPEN_CAT Allotted

34 900064 93 64.045 13/03/1999 BHAWANA - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

35 900141 92 62.928 01/01/2001 PUSHPA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

BCA Allotted

36 900061 91 70.000 09/11/2001 DALVEER Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in Neurology MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

37 900194 91 69.350 24/08/2001 RISHITA SHARMA Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in 

Orthopedics

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in Orthopedics OPEN_CAT No Change

38 900103 91 64.200 19/09/2001 PRIYANSHU - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

39 900007 89 59.148 18/02/2002 GAURI TRIPATHI - - - Not Participated Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

MPT in Orthopedics MGT Allotted

40 900012 88 68.840 05/04/2002 BHAVYA MADAAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

41 900177 88 66.253 29/11/2001 ANKIT - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in 

Cardiopulmonary

BCA Allotted

42 900152 88 60.993 31/10/2001 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

43 900113 87 54.864 19/09/2000 MANSIJ - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

MPT in Orthopedics SC Allotted

44 900071 84 70.850 14/08/2001 RAHUL - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

45 900146 79 73.000 24/05/1998 JYOTI Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in 

Orthopedics

OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

- - Not Allotted

46 900097 79 65.200 28/01/2003 NIDHI KAUSHIK - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted

47 900034 77 60.596 20/11/1996 RAJAT GUJJAR Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in 

Orthopedics

BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in Orthopedics BCB Allotted

48 900042 73 64.049 13/11/2001 RITIKA SAINI - - Not Allotted Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

MPT in Orthopedics MGT Allotted

49 900083 66 61.650 24/06/2002 AARTI CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted - - Not Allotted
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